
12%

18%

41%

29%

Tipo B

IEC
IDEI
ICSE
ICPA100%

Tipo A

IEC
IDEI
ICSE
ICPA

N=18N=6



6%
6%

6%

38%
6%

19%

6%

13%

Tipo B 

Tecnología
Cs. de la Tierra
Cs. Biológicas
Cs. Sociales
Cs. agrarias
Audiovisuales
Computacion
Educación

0%

50%

33%

17%

Tipo A

Tecnología
Cs. de la Tierra
Cs. Biológicas
Cs. Sociales
Cs. agrarias
Audiovisuales
Computacion
Educación

N=18N=6
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